
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

“េពល” េនកនុងភǒនិងកនុងកររស់េន ៖ 

បឋកថ  /  TALK

កំណត់លំហសកក រៈ ៖ ពិចរǁេលីធតុ «្រសី» េនកនុ ងនិងេ្រកយសម័យអងគរ 

Defining Sacred Space: Further Reflections on Representations            

of the Feminine in and after Angkor 

ជភǒែខមរនិងអង់េគ្លសេƽយ Ashley Thompson / in Khmer & English by  Ashley Thompson  (SOAS, London)  

ៃថងសុ្រក ទី២៤ ែខវចិឆិក ឆន ២ំ០១៧ េម៉ង៥:៣០ǎង ច
េនǒលសែម្តងកនុងមǓវទិយល័យបុǍណវទិយ ៃនǒកលវទិយល័យភូមិនទវចិិ្រតសិលបៈ 
Friday, November 24, 2017, 5:30pm at RUFA (behind the National Museum) 

សូមអេញជើញចូលរួមǒ្ត ប់េƽយេម្រតី 
វភិគទនពី with contribution from 

         o សបបុរសជន     o Individuals
         o សមជកិយេǒធរ          o Members of Yosothor 
         o មតិ្តយេǒធរ          o Friends of Yosothor 

Yosothor@gmail.com  www.yosothor.org 
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 បឋកថេនះេផ្ត តេទេលើវតថុ េȄថ «ពពិល» េƽយយកមកេ្របȣបេធៀបនឹងវតថុ ពីរ
េផƞងេទៀតែដលមនធតុឬលកខណៈជ «្រសី» (ឬ ឥតថីលិងគ) េពលគឺបល្ល័ងកនិង «េយនី» 
នសម័យបុǍណ ្រពមទងំបល្ល័ងក្រទ្រពះពុទធរូបែដលែតងេឃើញឆ្ល ក់រូបនងគង្ហីងធរណី។ វតថុ
េផƞងេទៀតែដលមនន័យរេបៀបេនះ និងកិចចពិធីែដលពក់ព័នធផុតពី្របេទសកមពុជេទេទៀត 
ក៏ខញុ េំលើកយកមកពិភកǜែដរ។ េគលបណំងទីមួយ គឺែស្វងយល់ឲយបនទូលទូំǎយនូវន័យ
ៃនវតថុទងំេនះ ្រពមទងំលហំបូជែដលកណំត់េƽយករែបងែចកេភទ។ ទីពីរគឺេបើកផ្លូ វឲយ
និសƞតិ្រǒវ្រជវ ពិចរǁបនែវងឆង យេទមុខេទៀត។ 
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This talk will examine the Khmer ritual accessory known as a babil, emphasizing comparison with 

two type of femininized representations in and of a pedestal: the Angkorian yoni and the 

Angkorian‐post‐Angkorian‐modern Buddha pedestal featuring the Earth Goddess. The talk will 

also include consideration of similar objects and associated ritual beyond the Cambodian realm 

proper. The aim is, first, to explore the broad conceptual field in which these objects operate, 

where sacred space is delimited through material representations of sexual difference; and, 

second, to sketch paths students might follow for future research on these and related objects. 

 


